State of Iowa Office of Board of Supervisors

Kossuth County Algona, Iowa 50511

First DistrictGalen Casey
Lu Verne, Iowa 50560

Second District
Jack Plathe
Algona, Iowa 50511

Third District Donnie Loss Algona, Iowa 50511 **Fourth District** Kyle Stecker Swea City, Iowa 50590 Fifth District Roger Tjarks Titonka, Iowa 50480

Clerk

Tammy Eden Kossuth County Auditor

Tentative Agenda for the Kossuth County Board of Supervisors Kossuth County Courthouse – 114 West State St – Algona, IA 50511

Monday, January 25, 2021 - Special Session - Board of Supervisors Meeting Room

5:30 P.M. Joint Discussion with Algona City Council regarding Budget

Place of Meeting: Electronic Meeting (Zoom) originating from Algona City Hall

To Join web-based Zoom Video Conference:

Go to: zoom.us/join

Enter Meeting ID: 826 4922 8797

Meeting Passcode: 020151

To Join by Zoom Phone Conference:

Dial 1-312-626-6799

Enter Meeting ID: 826 4922 8797

Meeting Passcode: 020151